V.P.S

C.S.BEMBALAGI ARTS, SHA.M.R.PALARESHA SCIENCE & G.L.RATHI
COMMERCE COLLEGE, RAMDURG

CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

Ifcl;. Events Dates

1 | International Yoga Day 21° June 2021

2 |Enrolment of Students Aug-21

3 |Library Day Celebration 12™ Aug 2021

4 |Independence Day Celebration 15™ Aug 2021

5 |Teachers’ Day Celebration by NSS 50 Sept 2021

6 |NSS day 24" Sept 2021

7 |Opening of the academic year 04.10.2021

8 |Celebration of Gandhiji Jayanti & World non-Violence Day 2" Oct 2021

9 | Display of Provisional timetable 2™ week of Oct 2021
10 Commencement Of theory and Practical 2" week of Oct 2021
11 'NSS, NCC Enrolment 2™ week of Oct 2021
12 Mabharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 20" Oct 2021

13 Display of teaching plan 4™ week of Oct 2021
14 |Display of regular commencement of theory & Practical 4™ week of Oct 2021

Nomination of student secretaries for various Associations &

15 |GymKhan 1% week of Nov 2021
16 |Kanak Jayanti 22" Nov 2021

17 Inaugural Function of Gymakhana Associations 2" week of Nov. 2021
18 | First Feedback from students 2™ week of Nov. 2021
19 |One day orientation Progarmme for fresher’s 4™ week of Nov. 2021
20 |Feedback from students 4™ week of Nov. 2021
21 |NCC Day Celebration 4™ Sunday Nov 2021
22 | First Internal Test examination for odd Semester 2" week of Dec.2021
23 Selection Trials for sports & games 3" week of Dec. 2021
24 |Placement Activities 1* week of Jan 2022
25 | Cultural Association Function 1% week of Jan 2022
26 [Selection of Students for Scholarship By Alumni 1** week of Jan. 2022
27 |Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 12" Jan 2022

28 Second Internal Test examination for odd Semester 3" week of Jan. 2022
29 |Blood Donation Camp/Group Analysis 4™ week of Jan. 2022
30 Parents’ Meet 4" week of Jan. 2022
31 Commerce Association Function 4" week of Jan. 2022
32 | Internal Practical Examination 4" week of Jan. 2022



C.S.BEMBALAGI ARTS, SHA.M.R.PALARESHA SCIENCE & G.L.RATHI

Sl.

No.

33
34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

V.P.S

COMMERCE COLLEGE, RAMDURG
CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

Events

Republic Day Celebration

Odd semester Examinations

Science Association Function & National Science Day

Celebration

Reopening of the college (II, IV and VI Semester)
Planning Forum Function

NSS Special Camp

Literary Association Function

Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti

Debating Union Function

Alumni and Parents” meet

Social Science Association Function

First Internal Test examination for even Semester
Basava Jayanti Celebration

Karnataka Sangh Function

Annual Sports Meet

Medical examination

World Environment Day

Second Internal Test examination for even semester
Feedback from students

Ladies” Association Function

Annual Prize Distribution Function

Internal Practical Examination

Last working day & Principal Meeting with staff

Dates

26™ Jan 2022
Feb-22

28™ Feb 2022
01.03.2022

1 week of Mar. 2022
2" week of Mar. 2022
3" week of Mar. 2022
14™ April 2022

2" week of April 2022
3" week of Apr. 2022
4™ week of Apr. 2022
1" week of May 2022
3" May 2022

3" week of May 2022
3 week of May 2022
4™ week of May. 2022
5" June 2022

2" week of June 2022
4" week of June 2022
3" week of June 2022
4" week of June 2022
4" week of June 2022
30.06.2022



