C.S.BEMBALAGI ARTS, SHA.M.R.PALARESHA SCIENCE & G.L.RATHI COMMERCE COLLEGE, RAMDURG

CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

SI. No.	Events	Dates
1	International Yoga Day	21 st June 2021
2	Enrolment of Students	Aug-21
3	Library Day Celebration	12 th Aug 2021
4	Independence Day Celebration	15 th Aug 2021
5	Teachers' Day Celebration by NSS	5 th Sept 2021
6	NSS day	24 th Sept 2021
7	Opening of the academic year	04.10.2021
8	Celebration of Gandhiji Jayanti & World non-Violence Day	2 nd Oct 2021
9	Display of Provisional timetable	2 nd week of Oct 2021
10	Commencement Of theory and Practical	2 nd week of Oct 2021
11	NSS, NCC Enrolment	2 nd week of Oct 2021
12	Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi	20 th Oct 2021
13	Display of teaching plan	4 th week of Oct 2021
14	Display of regular commencement of theory & Practical	4 th week of Oct 2021
15	Nomination of student secretaries for various Associations & GymKhan	1 st week of Nov 2021
16	Kanak Jayanti	22 nd Nov 2021
17	Inaugural Function of Gymakhana Associations	2 nd week of Nov. 2021
18	First Feedback from students	2 nd week of Nov. 2021
19	One day orientation Progarmme for fresher's	4 th week of Nov. 2021
20	Feedback from students	4 th week of Nov. 2021
21	NCC Day Celebration	4 th Sunday Nov 2021
22	First Internal Test examination for odd Semester	2 nd week of Dec.2021
23	Selection Trials for sports & games	3 rd week of Dec. 2021
24	Placement Activities	1 st week of Jan 2022
25	Cultural Association Function	1 st week of Jan 2022
26	Selection of Students for Scholarship By Alumni	1 st week of Jan. 2022
27	Swami Vivekanand Jayanti	12 th Jan 2022
28	Second Internal Test examination for odd Semester	3 rd week of Jan. 2022
29	Blood Donation Camp/Group Analysis	4 th week of Jan. 2022
30	Parents' Meet	4 th week of Jan. 2022
31	Commerce Association Function	4 th week of Jan. 2022
32	Internal Practical Examination	4 th week of Jan. 2022

C.S.BEMBALAGI ARTS, SHA.M.R.PALARESHA SCIENCE & G.L.RATHI COMMERCE COLLEGE, RAMDURG

CALENDER OF EVENTS FOR THE YEAR 2021-22

SI. No.	Events	Dates
33	Republic Day Celebration	26 th Jan 2022
34	Odd semester Examinations	Feb-22
35	Science Association Function & National Science Day Celebration	28 th Feb 2022
36	Reopening of the college (II, IV and VI Semester)	01.03.2022
37	Planning Forum Function	1 st week of Mar. 2022
38	NSS Special Camp	2 nd week of Mar. 2022
39	Literary Association Function	3 rd week of Mar. 2022
40	Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jayanti	14 th April 2022
41	Debating Union Function	2 nd week of April 2022
42	Alumni and Parents' meet	3 rd week of Apr. 2022
43	Social Science Association Function	4 th week of Apr. 2022
44	First Internal Test examination for even Semester	1 st week of May 2022
45	Basava Jayanti Celebration	3 rd May 2022
46	Karnataka Sangh Function	3 rd week of May 2022
47	Annual Sports Meet	3 rd week of May 2022
48	Medical examination	4 th week of May. 2022
49	World Environment Day	5 th June 2022
50	Second Internal Test examination for even semester	2 nd week of June 2022
51	Feedback from students	4 th week of June 2022
52	Ladies' Association Function	3 rd week of June 2022
53	Annual Prize Distribution Function	4 th week of June 2022
54	Internal Practical Examination	4 th week of June 2022
55	Last working day & Principal Meeting with staff	30.06.2022